

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 15/2025

The Board Of Muslim Waqf Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jeetsingh S/o Dayalsingh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naqvi Sehban Najib Sabiha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yadhvender Patal Ms. Pooja Dixit for G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/03/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that in pursuance of order dated 26.02.2026 passed by this Court, he has published the notice of the respondent nos. 1/2, 1/3/1 and 1/6 in the local newspaper. He further submits that copy of the newspaper cutting has already been filed in the Registry.

The Registry is directed to place the same on record.

List this matter on 17.03.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

PRATEEK/21