

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 15/2025

The Board Of Muslim Waqf Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jeetsingh S/o Dayalsingh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naqvi Sehban Najib Sabiha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

21/05/2026

Office is directed to procure the record of Execution Case No.66/2011 as well as the record of Civil Original Case No.120/68 & 13/67 of Additional District & Sessions Judge No.1, Alwar.

List after four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J