

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 15/2025
CNR: RJHC021109512024 | URN: CR / 25U / 2025

The Board of Muslim Waqf Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jeetsingh S/o Dayalsingh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naqvi Sehban Najib Sahiba
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajpurohit Mr. Yadvendra Patel for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

12/08/2026

Learned counsel, Mr. Yadvendra Patel, appears on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG, and submits that name of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG has not been reflected in the cause list.

Let name of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG, be reflected in the cause list as counsel for the respondent.

List the matter on 24.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J